

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 15454-15456(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in DBCRA No. 685/2003 &
DBCRA No. 716/2003 & DBCRA No. 923/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GANESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH @ HAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report))

Date: 03/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPermission to file SLP granted.
Delay condoned.
Issue notice.(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master