

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7559-7561/2008

GANESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH @ HAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved respondents. Dasti service is allowed.

Additional notice be forwarded through the concerned Civil Court The Process server is directed to affix the notice at the given address, if it could not be served in due course.

List the matter on 8.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar