

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7559-7561/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in DBCRA No. 685/2003 & DBCRA No. 716/2003 & DBCRA No. 923/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GANESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH @ HAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is submitted by Counsel appearing for the respondent to complete the address of the Civil/Trial Court annexed in the SLP.

Hence issue notice to the respondents through the Trial Court.

List the matter on 28th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

*MG.