

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7559-7561/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in DBCRA No.
685/2003 & DBCRA No. 716/2003 & DBCRA No. 923/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GANESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH @ HAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv.
Ms. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.
Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 2.9.2009.
(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.