

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7559-7561/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2008 in DBCRA No.685/
2003, DBCRA No. 716/2003 & DBCRA No. 923/2003 of the HIGH COURT
OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GANESH RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH @ HAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv.
Mr.. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Subodh S. Patil,Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing is expedited.

Let the records of the Courts below be called for
in the meantime.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER